Mparg fewmr gw@e

- . — Rl » - e e
Al aRTaoRd 3ard faaifadbada r ,,,}., N\
st -dqz, Hag - Yoo oly. (= ﬁ}/r ]
® 2T : 98999%90YE, o 3.3 : shree.nav.1984@gmail.com me.-‘
U-Dise No. 27230300301 School Index No.33.03.049 '
Holiday List For Academic Year 2025-2026
Sr. No. Month Date Day FB!T\E]T&?}}@L »__7@!@9\(
01 July 07/07/25 Sunday Ashadhi Ekadashi / |
Moharram I
09/08/25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 1
15/08/25 Friday Independence Day / -
02 August Parsi New Year -
16/08/25 Saturday Gopalkala 1
27/08/25 To | Wednesday to Ganesh Festival 5
1/09/25 Monday |
05/09/25 Friday Teachers’ Day / Eid-a- 1
03 September Milad ,
[ 06/09/25 | Saturday | AnantChaturthi 1
02/10/25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti &
04 October Dusshera
17/10/25 to Friday to Diwali Holidays 14
01/11/25 Saturday
05 November 05/11/25 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti 1
Dr. Babasaheb -
06 December 06/12/25 Saturday Ambedkar
Mahaparinirvan Day
25/12/25 to Thursday to Christmas Holiday 6
31/12/25 Wednesday
07 January 01/01/26 Thursday New Year Holiday 1
26/01/26 Monday Republic Day -
08 February 15/02/26 Sunday Mahashivratri -
19/02/26 Thursday Shivlayanti -
04/03/26 Wednesday Dhulivandan 1
19/03/26 Thursday GudiPadwa 1
09 March 21/03/26 Saturday Ramzan Eid 1
26/03/26 Thursday Ramnavmi 1
31/03/26 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 1
03/04/26 Friday Good Friday 1
10 April 14/04/26 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb 1
Ambedkar Jayanti
1 May 01/05/26 Friday Maharashtra Day R
02/05/26 to Saturday to Summer Vacation 36
12/06/26 Tuesday Optional Leave 1
Total Holidays 76
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